
Shire of Kellerberrin 

( District Scheme ) Town Planning Scheme Map No. 7 of 7

MAP OVERVIEW

N
G.Gazette: Tuesday, 20 January 2015

2
3

1

5
4

6Town Planning Scheme No. 4
Plot Date: 18 April 2019

LEGEND
LOCAL SCHEME RESERVES

Conservation
Public Purpose

Railway
Recreation and Open Space

OTHER CATEGORIES
(see scheme text for additional information)

Scheme Area Boundary
Local Government Boundary

R CodesR20
Rural Residential AreaRR1
Special Use AreaSU1

No Zone

VERSION No 1

LOCAL SCHEME ZONES
 General Agriculture
 Industrial
 Residential
 Rural Residential

 Rural Townsite
 Special Use
 Special Use : Tourist AccommodationTA
 Town Centre

R10

R10 R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10

R10 R10
R10

R10

R10

MOORE STREET

RIPPER STREET

LEAKE STREET

HARRISON STREET

STATION STREET

BARR STREETSPRING STREET

GEORGE STREET

STATION STREET

CONNOLLY STREET

BAKERS ROAD

BRUCE ROCK-DOODLAKINE ROAD

DOODLAKINE-KUNUNOPPIN ROAD

BRUCE ROCK-DOODLAKINE ROAD

TOLLEY ROAD

GREAT EASTERN HIGHWAY

DOODLAKINE SOUTH ROAD

GREAT EASTERN HIGHWAY

MATHER ROAD

MATHER ROAD

Shire of Kellerberrin 

( District Scheme )
Town Planning Scheme No. 4 

MAP: Doodlakine Townsite

Authorised: T.Servaas

0 50 100 150 200
Metres

IIff  yyoouu  hhaavvee  qquueessttiioonnss  aabboouutt  tthhee  ppuubblliiccaattiioonn  oorr  cceerrttiiffiiccaattiioonn  ooff  aa  
mmaapp,,  oorr  ssuussppeecctt  aannyy  oommiissssiioonnss  oorr  eerrrroorrss  iinn  tthhiiss  eelleeccttrroonniicc  ppllaannnniinngg  
mmaapp,,  pplleeaassee  aaddvviissee  tthhee  DDeeppaarrttmmeenntt  ooff  PPllaannnniinngg,,  LLaannddss  aanndd  
HHeerriittaaggee  aatt  ssppaattiiaallddaattaa@@ddppllhh..wwaa..ggoovv..aauu
PPrroodduucceedd  bbyy  DDaattaa  AAnnaallyyttiiccss,,
DDeeppaarrttmmeenntt  ooff  PPllaannnniinngg,,  LLaannddss  aanndd  HHeerriittaaggee..
BBaassee  IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn  SSuupppplliieedd  bbyy  tthhee  WWeesstteerrnn  AAuussttrraalliiaann
LLaanndd  IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn  AAuutthhoorriittyy,,  SSLLIIPP  11118800--22002200--11

TThhiiss  eelleeccttrroonniicc  ppllaannnniinngg  mmaapp  hhaass  bbeeeenn  pprreeppaarreedd  aanndd  mmaaddee  
aavvaaiillaabbllee  ffoorr  ppuubblliicc  iinnssppeeccttiioonn  bbyy  tthhee  WWeesstteerrnn  AAuussttrraalliiaann  
PPllaannnniinngg  CCoommmmiissssiioonn  ppuurrssuuaanntt  ttoo  sseeccttiioonn  226677BB  ooff  tthhee  
  PP    ll  aa    nn    nn  ii    nn    gg        aa    nn    dd        DD    ee    vv    ee    ll  oo    pp      mm    ee    nn  tt        AA    cc  tt        22    00    00    55  ..    WWhhiillsstt  aallll  ccaarree  hhaass  bbeeeenn  
ttaakkeenn  ttoo  aaccccuurraatteellyy  ppoorrttrraayy  tthhee  oorriiggiinnaall  mmaapp,,  ssppaattiiaall  ddaattaa  ccaann  bbee  
ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  mmooddiiffiiccaattiioonn  oovveerr  ttiimmee..  IIff  yyoouu  wwiisshh  ttoo  uussee  aa  ccooppyy  ooff  
tthhiiss  mmaapp  iinn  aannyy  pprroocceeeeddiinnggss,,  aa  ccooppyy  cceerrttiiffiieedd  bbyy  tthhee  
CCoommmmiissssiioonn  ((oorr  iittss  ddeelleeggaatteess))  uunnddeerr  sseeccttiioonn  226677CC  iiss  eevviiddeennccee  
ooff  tthhee  ccoonntteennttss  ooff  tthhee  eelleeccttrroonniicc  mmaapp  oorr  aa  ppaarrtt  ooff  tthhee  mmaapp..


